
menu



Roast Meat Duo Platter 
烧味双拼
Signature Crispy “Chao Ta” Beehoon with Seafood 
招牌香脆海鲜米粉
Wok-fried Rice with Crab Meat 
蟹肉炒饭
Signature Braised Pork Belly with Yellow Wine Gravy 
招牌黄酒东坡肉
Signature Honey Pork Rib Cubes with Yam Patties 
招牌芋香蜜汁骨 
Signature Yellow Wine Chicken in Claypot 
招牌砂煲黄酒鸡
Signature Fried Chicken with Crispy Ginger Slices 
招牌姜片炸鸡 
Golden Prawns with Popcorn 
黄金爆米虾球
Homemade Tofu with Crabmeat & Pumpkin Sauce 
金汁蟹肉扒豆腐

Customers' Favourites

28.80



10.80



10.80



16.80



16.80



16.80



14.80



16.80



10.80



Spicy



Crispy Chicken Floss
Pancake 
香脆肉松煎饼

Roast Meat Duo
Platter
烧味双拼 



Salted Egg Fish Skin 
金沙脆鱼皮
Deep-fried Whitebait with Salt & Pepper 
椒盐白饭鱼
Teochew Prawn Roll 
潮州虾枣
Crispy Chicken Floss Pancake 
香脆肉松煎饼 
Deep-fried Eggplant with Chicken Floss 
肉松茄子
Picked Cucumber with Black Fungus 
手帕黄瓜伴秋儿

Peking Roast Duck 
北京烤鸭
Herbal Roast Duck 
当归烧鸭
Roast Meat Duo Platter
烧味双拼 
Crispy Roasted Pork Belly 
脆皮烧肉
Honey Roasted Char Siew 
蜜汁叉烧

Starters
11.80



11.80



11.80



10.80



8.80



6.80




Roast Meat
38.80/68.80



33.80/58.80



28.80



18.80



16.80




Highly recommended

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  



Wok-fried Rice with
Crab Meat
蟹肉炒饭

Signature Crispy “Chao
Ta” Beehoon with Seafood

招牌香脆海鲜米粉



Signature Crispy “Chao Ta” Beehoon with Seafood
招牌香脆海鲜米粉 
Silky Egg Hor Fun with Seafood 
滑蛋海鲜粿条
Silky Egg Crispy Noodles with Seafood 
滑蛋海鲜生面
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Mushrooms 
干烧三菇伊面

Soup

Noodle
10.80



9.80



9.80



9.80




Soup of the Day 
时日例汤
Crab Meat & Fish Maw Thick Soup 
蟹肉鱼膘羹
Sichuan Hot & Sour Soup 
四川酸辣羹
Shark's Fin Soup with Crab Meat 
蟹肉鱼翅
Shark's Fin Soup with Crab Meat & Scallop 
龙皇带子蟹肉鱼翅

16.80



10.80



8.80



14.80



16.80



Rice
Wok-fried Rice with Crab Meat
蟹肉炒饭 
Wok-fried Rice with Salted Egg & Chinese Sausage 
咸蛋腊味炒香饭

10.80



9.80



Highly recommended Spicy

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  



Signature Fried Chicken
with Crispy Ginger Slices

招牌姜片炸鸡

Signature Honey Pork Rib
Cubes with Yam Patties
招牌芋香蜜汁骨



Pork

Chicken
Signature Yellow Wine Chicken in Claypot 
招牌砂煲黄酒鸡 
Signature Fried Chicken with Crispy Ginger Slices 
招牌姜片炸鸡  
Chicken Lollipop with Cereal
麦香棒棒鸡 
Sweet & Sour Diced Chicken 
酸甜鸡丁
Kung Pao Diced Chicken 
宫保鸡丁

16.80



14.80



14.80



12.80



12.80



16.80



3.00
3.00

16.80



12.80



Venison
Black Pepper Venison 
黑胡椒鹿肉
Ginger & Spring Onion Venison 
姜葱鹿肉
Kung Pao Venison 
宫保鹿肉

Signature Braised Pork Belly with Yellow Wine Gravy 
招牌黄酒东坡肉 
- Add 加: Steamed Buns (2 pcs) 蒸馒头 (2粒)
- Add 加: Deep-fried Buns (2 pcs) 炸馒头 (2粒)
Signature Honey Pork Rib Cubes with Yam Patties
招牌芋香蜜汁骨  
Sweet & Sour Pork with Longan 
龙眼咕噜肉

14.80



14.80



14.80



Highly recommended Spicy

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  



Golden Prawns with
Popcorn 
黄金爆米虾球



Seafood
16.80



16.80



16.80



14.80



14.80



14.80



14.80



12.80



12.80



18.80



20.80



20.80




Golden Prawns with Popcorn
黄金爆米虾球 
Cereal Prawns 
麦片虾球
Salad Prawns 
沙律虾球
Sliced Fish with XO Sauce 
XO酱炒鱼片
Sliced Fish with Ginger & Spring Onion 
姜葱鱼片
Sliced Fish with Sweet & Sour Sauce 
酸甜炸鱼片
Signature Clams with Yellow Wine Sauce
招牌黄酒拉拉 
Clams with Basil Leaves 
避风塘炒拉拉
Clams with Garlic 
蒜香拉拉
Signature Deep-fried Cuttlefish
特色炸青目 
Cereal Squid 
麦片苏东
Salted Egg Squid 
咸蛋苏东

Omelette
Fu Yong Omelette 
芙蓉蛋
Tomato Omelette 
番茄炒蛋
Bittergourd Omelette 
苦瓜煎蛋

8.80



8.80



8.80



Highly recommended Spicy

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  



Homemade Tofu with
Crabmeat & Pumpkin

Sauce
金汁蟹肉扒豆腐



Spinach & Clams in Broth
上汤拉拉苋菜 
Signature Baby Kailan with Yellow Wine Sauce
招牌黄酒秋儿港芥兰 
Four Heavenly Kings 
四大天王
Asparagus & Scallops with XO Sauce 
XO酱芦笋带子
Dry Fried Green Beans 
干煸四季豆
Claypot Eggplant with Salted Fish 
鱼香茄子煲
Bittergourd with Salted Egg Yolk 
咸蛋炒苦瓜
Stir-fried Vegetable with Garlic 
清炒时疏
- Spinach 苋菜
- Naibai 奶白
- Hong Kong Kailan 香港芥兰
- Broccoli 西兰花

Beancurd
10.80



9.80



9.80



10.80




Vegetable

Homemade Tofu with Crabmeat & Pumpkin Sauce
金汁蟹肉扒豆腐 
Homemade Tofu with Enoki Mushroom & Scallops 
金针干贝扒豆腐
Homemade Tofu with Minced Meat 
肉碎豆腐
Claypot Chinese Tofu 
砂煲豆腐

12.80



12.80



12.80



18.80



10.80



10.80



8.80



8.80



Highly recommended Spicy

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  



Three Delicacies in
Garlic & Ginger Broth

姜蒜三鲜



Lobster Platter (M/L)
龙虾拼盘 (中/大)
Four Seasons Platter (M/L)
四季拼盘 (中/大)
Braised Abalone with Sea Cucumber (M/L)
红烧海参十头鲍 (中/大)
Braised Pork Knuckle with Sea Cucumber 
海参元蹄
Superior Shark's Fin Soup 
红烧大鲍翅
Buddha Jump Over The Wall 
佛跳墙

Chef's Recommendations
30.80



98.00



58.00



Seasonal



Seasonal






Specialties

Superior Soy Sauce Prawns 
豉油皇虾
Three Delicacies in Garlic & Ginger Broth
姜蒜三鲜
Steamed Patin Fish in Nyonya Sauce 
娘惹巴丁鱼
Duo Taste Fish 
双味鱼
Cod Fish 
鳕鱼
- Japanese Style 日式烤
- Superior Soy Sauce 豉油皇
- Duo Style 鸳鸯
- Dry Fried 干煎
- Hong Kong Style 港蒸

148.00/288.00



48.00/88.00



68.00/138.00



58.00



58.80



88.00



Pre-order is required.

Highly recommended Spicy

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  



Yam Paste with
Pumpkin Sauce 
金汁芋泥

Mango Sago 
杨支甘露



Desserts
5.00



5.00



4.00



5.00



9.00



20.00




Mango Sago 
杨支甘露
Yam Paste with Pumpkin Sauce 
金汁芋泥
Longan with Sea Coconut 
龙眼海底椰
Steamed Custard Bun (2 pcs) 
流沙包 (2粒) 
Double-boiled Peach Gum with Red Dates (Hot/ Cold) 
红莲炖桃胶 (冷/热)
Double-boiled Bird's Nest (Hot/Cold) 
泡参炖燕窝 (冷/热)

Beverages
Brewed Tea (per pax)
自家茶
Honey Lemon Drink (Hot/ Cold) 
蜂蜜檸檬水 (冷/热)
Honey Sour Plum (Cold)
蜂蜜酸梅冰 (冷)
Homemade Lemon Tea (Hot/ Cold) 
檸檬茶 (冷/热)
Canned Drink 
汽水

1.80



3.00/3.80



3.80



3.00/3.80



3.00





Highly recommended

All prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. 所有价格需另外附加服务费与消费税.  


